Brochure
Set growth
in motion
HP OfficeConnect Wireless Network Solution for small businesses
1 �“Mobile Tech saves small businesses more than
$65 billion USD a year,” eWeek, May 15, 2014
2 �“For small business, technology is creating, not
costing, jobs,” Huffington Post, April 16, 2014

•	�Better TCO: The HP M2xx series delivers better price/performance with a Lifetime Warranty
that includes three year, 24x7 phone support to keep your business online.
Ordering information for the 1920 Switch Series:
PoE models (required to power access points):
•	JG921A: HP 1920-8G-PoE+ (65 W) Switch
•	JG922A: HP 1920-8G-PoE+ (180 W) Switch
•	JG926A: HP 1920-24G-PoE (365 W) Switch
•	JG925A: HP 1920-24G-PoE (180 W) Switch
Non-PoE models:
•	JG920A: HP 1920-8G Switch
•	JG923A: HP 1920-16G Switch
•	JG924A: HP 1920-24G Switch
•	JG927A: HP 1920-48G Switch
Ordering information for the M200 802.11n Access Points:
•	L023A: HP M210 802.11n Access Point (U.S.)
•	L024: HP M210 802.11n Access Point (WW)
•	J9798A: HP M220 802.11n AM Access Point (Americas)
•	J9799A: HP M220 802.11n WW Access Point (WW)
Ordering information for the R100 Wireless VPN Router Series:
•	J9974A HP R110 Wireless 11n VPN Router (AM)
•	J9975A HP R110 Wireless 11n VPN Router (WW)
•	J9976A HP R120 Wireless 11ac Router (AM)
•	J9977A HP R120 Wireless 11ac Router (WW)
6
Brochure  |  HP OfficeConnect Wireless Network Solution
for small businesses
7
HP Networking warranty at your service
HP Networking products set the standards for quality and reliability and come with warranties
you would expect from a technology leader. From comprehensive lifetime warranties (for as
long as you own the product) with 24x7 phone support for three years to competitive one‑year
warranties, HP Networking product warranties have been developed to complement a broad
portfolio of HP services to meet your needs effectively. Most of the products featured in this
document come with limited lifetime warranty, which includes next-business-day advance
replacement (available in most countries) and coverage for fans and power supplies for the
entire warranty period.
HP OfficeConnect Networking products offer legendary HP quality, and our warranty is one
way of demonstrating it. The HP Hardware Limited Warranty Statement, containing the
terms and conditions for the warranty on HP Networking products, can be viewed at
hp.com/networking/warranty. The warranty periods for our various products are listed there.
Our warranty, though, is just the beginning of what we include with our products. To help make
it easier for you to implement, use, and maintain our products, we also offer many support
features, such as self-help tools that are available 24x7 on the Web, telephone support, email
support, electronic case submission, and software releases. To access details on support
features and HP Networking technical support, visit hp.com/networking/support.
HP Network Support Services
We offer a comprehensive portfolio of network support services to help you manage your
IT network efficiently, mitigate risks and downtime, and increase the business value of